Place  Time

0:17:44
0:19:10
0:19:40
0:19:42
0:20:05
0:20:24
0:20:35
0:20:48
0:21:08
10 0:21:25
11 0:22:14
12 0:22:20
13 0:22:41
14 0:23:14
15 0:23:33
16 0:23:45
17 0:24:25
18 0:24:40
19 0:24:55
20 0:25:06
21 0:25:53
22 0:25:56
23 0:27:25
24 0:29:16
25 0:34:36
26 0:36:20
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Name

BRADSHAW, Joe
WEST, Peter
LARHAM, Andrew
WAIT, Debra
STACEY, Michael
STIMSON, Wayne
SALMONS, Mark
PATTERSON, Karen
MOAT, Darren
DAVIES, Rhys
BRADSHAW, Harry
EMMINS, Geraldine
CAREY, Lee
HARDWICK, Jacob
LANCASTER, Jordan
TUFFNAIL, David
AMPS, Fred
LITTLEMORE, Martin
PAUL, Richard
COWELL, Stephen
PATTERSON, Austin
SCRIVENER, Fay
SAWARD, Keith
FEW, Ray

PATTERSON, Ashleigh

LOGAN, Sue

Team

March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club
March Athletic Club

There were 26 finishers in the All Competitors category.

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

March AC 5K Age elated
S5k Age Related 2012
Thursday 14 June 2012. 6:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Race Age Category

Results produced by Cambridgeshire Athletics Association. Printed by Cambridgeshire Athletics

Pace
min/Km
03:32.8
03:50.0
03:56.0
03:56.4
04:01.0
04:04.8
04:07.0
04:09.6
04:13.6
04:17.0
04:26.8
04:28.0
04:32.2
04:38.8
04:42.6
04:45.0
04:53.0
04:56.0
04:59.0
05:01.2
05:10.6
05:11.2
05:29.0
05:51.2
06:55.2
07:16.0

Race Race
No Place
12 1
2 2
5 3
16 4
88 5
39 6
11 7
42 8
20 9
17 10
10 11
14 12
6 13
23 14
1 15
3 16
22 17
8 18
18 19
7 20
4 21
9 22
15 23
13 24
51 25
19 26
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