March AC 5K Age elated 5k Age Related 2012

Thursday 14 June 2012. 6:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.					Pace	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/Km	No	Place
1	0:17:44	BRADSHAW, Joe	March Athletic Club		03:32.8	12	1
2		WEST, Peter	March Athletic Club		03:50.0	2	2
3	0:19:40	LARHAM, Andrew	March Athletic Club		03:56.0	5	3
4	0:19:42	WAIT, Debra	March Athletic Club		03:56.4	16	4
5		STACEY, Michael	March Athletic Club		04:01.0	88	5
6	0:20:24	STIMSON, Wayne	March Athletic Club		04:04.8	39	6
7	0:20:35	SALMONS, Mark	March Athletic Club		04:07.0	11	7
8	0:20:48	PATTERSON, Karen	March Athletic Club		04:09.6	42	8
9		MOAT, Darren	March Athletic Club		04:13.6	20	9
10		DAVIES, Rhys	March Athletic Club		04:17.0	17	10
11		BRADSHAW, Harry	March Athletic Club		04:26.8	10	11
12		EMMINS, Geraldine	March Athletic Club		04:28.0	14	12
13		CAREY, Lee	March Athletic Club		04:32.2	6	13
14		HARDWICK, Jacob	March Athletic Club		04:38.8	23	14
15		LANCASTER, Jordan	March Athletic Club		04:42.6	1	15
16		TUFFNAIL, David	March Athletic Club		04:45.0	3	16
17		AMPS, Fred	March Athletic Club		04:53.0	22	17
18		LITTLEMORE, Martin	March Athletic Club		04:56.0	8	18
19		PAUL, Richard	March Athletic Club		04:59.0	18	19
20		COWELL, Stephen	March Athletic Club		05:01.2	7	20
21		PATTERSON, Austin	March Athletic Club		05:10.6	4	21
22		SCRIVENER, Fay	March Athletic Club		05:11.2	9	22
23		SAWARD, Keith	March Athletic Club		05:29.0	15	23
24		FEW, Ray	March Athletic Club		05:51.2	13	24
25		PATTERSON, Ashleigh	March Athletic Club		06:55.2	51	25
26	0:36:20	LOGAN, Sue	March Athletic Club		07:16.0	19	26

There were 26 finishers in the All Competitors category.